

Disclaimer

The Battlement Mesa (BMSA) Web site, <u>www.BattlementMesaColorado.com</u>, and any domain names that point to sites therein are provided as a public service. The sites are overseen by individuals under the direction of the Battlement Mesa Service Association's Board of Directors. The BMSA makes no representations, guarantees, or warranties as to the accuracy, completeness, currency, or suitability of the information provided via the Web site. The BMSA specifically disclaims any and all liability for any claims or damages that may result from providing the site or the information it contains, including any Web sites maintained by third parties and linked to <u>www.BattlementMesaColorado.com</u>. The responsibility for content rests with the organizations that are providing the information. The inclusion of links from these sites does not imply endorsement by the BMSA. Specific questions regarding any content should be directed to the appropriate organization. The BMSA makes no effort to independently verify, and does not exert editorial control over, information on pages outside of <u>www.BattlementMesaColorado.com</u>. The BMSA does not endorse any of the products, vendors, consultants, or documentation referenced in this Web site. Any mention of vendors, products, or services is for informational purposes only.

Disclaimer of Endorsement

The inclusion of a link is not intended as an endorsement of any product, service or advertisement and the BMSA does not guarantee the accuracy of content found at any Web site link.

When users click on a link to an outside Web site, they are leaving the <u>www.BattlementMesaColorado.com</u> Web site and are subject to the privacy and security policies of the owners/sponsors of the outside Web site. The BMSA is not responsible for transmissions users receive from linked Web sites.

Official Copies of Documentation

Any document on the <u>www.BattlementMesaColorado.com</u> Web site is not deemed the "official" copy of the document. Copies of "official" documentation can be ordered from the Battlement Mesa Service Association, 401 Arroyo Drive/P O Box 6006, Battlement Mesa, CO 81635.

-The Colorado Dream ———